Centrifuges, Benchtop

Thermo Scientific™ SL 8 Series Centrifuges Continued

Code

75005707
75005724
75005735
75005736
75005737
75005739
75005740
75005743
75005744
75005808
75005723

75005725
75005730
75005752
75005753
75005754

Description

ClickSeal biocontainment lids

Replacement O-rings for lids

Adapter for 100mL round bottom open top tube
Adapter for 50mL conical skirted or unskirted tube
Adapter for 15mL conical tube

Adapter for 5/7mL vac blood collection tube
Adapter for 3/5mL tubes

Adapter for 1.5/2mL tubes

Adapter for 256mL universal/flat tubes

Adapter for 15mL conical tubes

Unsealed buckets for 4 x standard or 2 x
deepwell plates

ClickSeal biocontainment lids
ClickSeal biocontainment lids
Adapter for 0.2mL PCR tubes
Adapter for 0.5mL microtubes

Adapter for 0.25mL microtubes

Thermo Scientific™ SL 1 Plus Series
Centrifuges

Ergonomic design, standard high contrast user interface for up to 6 saved programs with
simple push button operation for routine applications. With capacity up to 1.6L, including
76 x 5/7mL blood tubes and 16 x 50mL conical tubes and Auto-Lock for fast rotor exchange.

¢ Intuitive controls simplify operation and provide detailed information on a wide range of
operating parameters and processing status for optimal performance
e Proprietary motorised lid latch enables one finger downward motion for easiest closing

and locking of centrifuge lid, even on tall benches

e Auto-Lock™ secure locking system allows easy push-button installation and exchange
of rotors, saves time switching between applications, and allows easy access to rotor
chamber for quick cleaning, a healthier working environment and longer unit life

e ClickSeal™ bucket sealing system

e SMARTSpin™ technology for advanced rotor management system maximises
acceleration, braking and residual load imbalance for each rotor and bucket option

e Compact dimensions optimise work area and ergonomic height and curved design
ensure easy sample loading and unloading and easy cleaning

e Up to 40% energy consumption savings on industry standard protocols, such as
standard blood separation or conical tubes processing

For use with
Round buckets in TX-150 rotor

ClickSeal biocontainment lids for round buckets in TX-150 rotor

Round buckets in TX-150 rotor
Round buckets in TX-150 rotor
Round buckets in TX-150 rotor
Round buckets in TX-150 rotor
Round buckets in TX-150 rotor
Round buckets in TX-150 rotor
Round buckets in TX-150 rotor
Conical buckets in TX-150 rotor

M10 microplate rotor

MicroClick 24 rotor

8 x 8 PCR strip rotor

Microliter 48 x 2, MicroClick 30 x 2, MicroClick 24 x 2 rotors
Microliter 48 x 2, MicroClick 30 x 2, MicroClick 24 x 2 rotors
Microliter 48 x 2, MicroClick 30 x 2, MicroClick 24 x 2 rotors

Pack
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Each
Each
30
30
30

Price
£214.00
£96.00
£312.00
£312.00
£312.00
£312.00
£312.00
£312.00
£312.00
£230.00
£747.00

£227.00
£212.00
£225.00
£239.00
£248.00

SL 1 Plus SL 1R Plus
Cooling No Yes
Temperature Control Range, °C — -10to 40
Max Speed, RPM 15200
Max Speed, xg 25830
Dims, wxd x h, mm 566 x 660 x 362 625 x 660 x 362
Weight w/o Rotor, kg 57.5 91.5
Code Description Price
75009600 SL 1 Plus centrifuge (without rotor) £4187.00
75009630 SL 1R Plus refrigerated centrifuge (without rotor] £7155.00
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