Thermo Scientific™ SL 8 Series Centrifuges Continued



Code	Description	For use with	Pack	Price
75005707	ClickSeal biocontainment lids	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£214.00
75005724	Replacement O-rings for lids	ClickSeal biocontainment lids for round buckets in TX-150 rotor	2	£96.00
75005735	Adapter for 100mL round bottom open top tube	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£312.00
75005736	Adapter for 50mL conical skirted or unskirted tube	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£312.00
75005737	Adapter for 15mL conical tube	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£312.00
75005739	Adapter for 5/7mL vac blood collection tube	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£312.00
75005740	Adapter for 3/5mL tubes	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£312.00
75005743	Adapter for 1.5/2mL tubes	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£312.00
75005744	Adapter for 25mL universal/flat tubes	Round buckets in TX-150 rotor	4	£312.00
75005808	Adapter for 15mL conical tubes	Conical buckets in TX-150 rotor	2	£230.00
75005723	Unsealed buckets for 4 x standard or 2 x deepwell plates	M10 microplate rotor	2	£747.00
75005725	ClickSeal biocontainment lids	MicroClick 24 rotor	Each	£227.00
75005730	ClickSeal biocontainment lids	8 x 8 PCR strip rotor	Each	£212.00
75005752	Adapter for 0.2mL PCR tubes	Microliter 48 x 2, MicroClick 30 x 2, MicroClick 24 x 2 rotors	30	£225.00
75005753	Adapter for 0.5mL microtubes	Microliter 48 x 2, MicroClick 30 x 2, MicroClick 24 x 2 rotors	30	£239.00
75005754	Adapter for 0.25mL microtubes	Microliter 48 x 2, MicroClick 30 x 2, MicroClick 24 x 2 rotors	30	£248.00

Thermo Scientific™ SL 1 Plus Series Centrifuges



Ergonomic design, standard high contrast user interface for up to 6 saved programs with simple push button operation for routine applications. With capacity up to 1.6L, including $76 \times 5/7$ mL blood tubes and 16×50 mL conical tubes and Auto-Lock for fast rotor exchange.

- Intuitive controls simplify operation and provide detailed information on a wide range of operating parameters and processing status for optimal performance
- Proprietary motorised lid latch enables one finger downward motion for easiest closing and locking of centrifuge lid, even on tall benches
- Auto-Lock™ secure locking system allows easy push-button installation and exchange
 of rotors, saves time switching between applications, and allows easy access to rotor
 chamber for quick cleaning, a healthier working environment and longer unit life
- ClickSeal™ bucket sealing system
- SMARTSpin™ technology for advanced rotor management system maximises acceleration, braking and residual load imbalance for each rotor and bucket option
- Compact dimensions optimise work area and ergonomic height and curved design ensure easy sample loading and unloading and easy cleaning
- Up to 40% energy consumption savings on industry standard protocols, such as standard blood separation or conical tubes processing



	SL 1 Plus		SL 1R Plus			
Cooling	No		Yes			
Temperature Control Range, °C	_		-10 to 40			
Max Speed, RPM	15200					
Max Speed, xg	258		5830			
Dims, w x d x h, mm	566 x 660 x 362		625 x 660 x 362			
Weight w/o Rotor, kg	57.5		91.5			

Code	Description	Price
75009600	SL 1 Plus centrifuge (without rotor)	£4187.00
75009630	SL 1R Plus refrigerated centrifuge (without rotor)	£7155.00